
Incident Report Log With All Offenses
Date Reported: 03/02/2026 - 03/08/2026

MINOOKA POLICE DEPARTMENT 03/09/2026  09:34

Case ID Location OffenseCase Date UCR

2026-000326 Station Information03/02/2026  E St Marys St Minooka 99XX

2026-000327 Civil AssistanceFayette Ct Minooka 99XX

2026-000328 Driving ComplaintS Ridge Rd/w Misty Creek Dr Minooka 99XX

Improper Lane Usage-laned Roadways 99XX

2026-000329 Repossession Clover Dr Minooka 99XX

2026-000330 Speeding - 35 Mph Or More Over The Limit03/03/2026  N Bell Rd/colina Calle Ct Minooka 99XX

2026-000331 Check Welfare Bob Blair Rd Minooka 99XX

2026-000333 Hit And Run N Ridge Rd Minooka 99XX

2026-000335 Animal Complaints-other Holt Rd Minooka 99XX

2026-000336 Accident Involving Non Injury S Wabena Ave Minooka 99XX

2026-000337 Harassment Through Electronic03/04/2026  Waters Edge Dr Minooka 99XX

2026-000338 Accident Involving Non Injury E Route 6/n Mclindon Rd Morris 99XX

2026-000339 Civil Assistance E Mcevilly Rd Minooka 99XX

2026-000340 Improper Turn Grainger Way/ottawa Dr Minooka 99XX

Failure To Secure Child In Child Restraint 8 99XX

2026-000341 Assist Other Agency03/05/2026  W Mondamin St Minooka 99XX

2026-000342 Station Information N Ridge Rd Minooka 99XX

2026-000343 Suicide Threat Heritage Dr Minooka 99XX

2026-000344 Possession Adult Use Cannabis In Mv Outside Ottawa Dr/grainger Way Minooka 35A

Operation Of Vehicle Without Registration 999

2026-000345 Assist Other Agency03/06/2026  Bob Blair Rd Minooka 99XX

Hit And Run 99XX

2026-000346 Failed To Secure New Registration N Ridge Rd Minooka 99XX

2026-000347 Minooka-poss Of Cannabis 10g Or Less N Ridge Rd/bob Blair Rd Minooka 35A

Drivers Must Have Licenses, Permits Or 90Z

Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle 99XX

Operating Motor Vehicle W/suspended 99XX

2026-000348 Suspended, Revoked Driver`s License W Mondamin St/west St Minooka 90Z

2026-000349 Building Check Called To Scene W Mondamin St Minooka 99XX

2026-000350 Assist Other Agency Edgewood Ct Minooka 99XX

Disturbance 99XX

2026-000351 Criminal Trespass To Real Property S Ridge Rd Channahon 90J

Remove Subject 99XX
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2026-000352 Suspended, Revoked Driver`s License03/07/2026  N Ridge Rd/ramp Minooka 90Z

2026-000353 Accident Involving Other City Property S Ridge Rd/clennon Dr Minooka 99XX

Improper Turn 99XX

2026-000354 Suspended, Revoked Driver`s License W Mondamin St/bob Blair Rd Minooka 90Z

Operating Motor Vehicle W/suspended 99XX

Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle 99XX

2026-000355 Disturbance Clifton Dr Minooka 99XX

2026-000356 Station Information S Ridge Rd Channahon 99XX

2026-000358 Suspended, Revoked Driver`s License03/08/2026  E Minooka Rd/s Mclindon Rd Minooka 90Z

Warrant-in State 99XX

Operating Motor Vehicle W/suspended 99XX

Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle 99XX

2026-000359 Burglar/hold Up/fire AlarmS Ridge Rd Minooka 99XX
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